NOVEMBER 6-7, 2021

The Greatly Annoyed Opposition
We Are All Witnesses

Pastor Jeff Bucknam | Acts 4:1-22

Introduction

1. Expect Opposition (vv. 1-4)

2. Expect the Holy Spirit to Show Up (vv. 5-11)
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3. Remember Jesus is the Only Way (v. 12)

4, Remember the Resurrection (vv. 13-20)

Conclusion

Release for broadcast: Please note that all services are recorded for possible future broadcast.

Photography, audio, and video recordings of our services are only permitted by authorized individuals.

For further discussion and sermon-based curriculum, visit harvestbiblechapel.org/this-weeks-message
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GIVING UPDATE
GENERAL FUND
Planned for October:

Received in October:

YTD Planned (as of September 30):

YTD Received (as of September 30):

$1,146,472
$1,098,425
$8,613,535
$8,411,250
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